
Calendar Submission deadlines Time 
Tue. 10 January   

Wed. 11 January   

Thu. 12 January   

Fri. 13 January • Lecture 1: Reflections 23:59 

------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------- 

Mon. 16 January   

Tue. 17 January 
• Quizz for Lecture 2 

• Home assignment for Lecture 2 
23:59 

Wed. 18 January   

Thu. 19 January   

Fri. 20 January   

------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------- 

Mon. 23 January • Answers to Calculus Exercise 1 BEFORE class 12:00 

Tue. 24 January 

• Quizz for Lecture 3 

• Quizz for Lecture 4 

• Home assignment for Lecture 4 

23:59 

Wed. 25 January   

Thu. 26 January   

Fri. 27 January   

------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------- 

Mon. 30 January 
• Answers to Calculus Exercise 2 BEFORE class 

• Answers to Calculus Exercise 1 AFTER class 
12:00 

Tue. 31 January 

• Quizz for Lecture 5 

• Home assignment for Lecture 5 

• Quizz for Lecture 6 

• Home assignment for Lecture 6 

23:59 

Wed. 1 February   

Thu. 2 February   

Fri. 3 February   

------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------- 

Mon. 6 February • Answers to Calculus Exercise 2 AFTER class 12:00 

Tue. 7 February 

• Quizz for Lecture 7 

• Assignment for Lecture 7 

• Quizz for Lecture 8 

• Home assignment for Lecture 8 

23:59 

Wed. 8 February   

Thu. 9 February   

Fri. 10 February   

------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------- 

Mon. 13 February • Answers to Calculus Exercise 3 BEFORE class 12:00 

Tue. 14 February 

• Quizz for Lecture 10 

• Home assignment for Lecture 10 

• Questions and doubts for Lecture 12 

23.59 

Wed. 15 February   

Thu. 16 February   

Fri. 17 February   

------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------- 

Mon. 20 February • Answers to Calculus Exercise 3 AFTER class 12:00 

Tue. 21 February   

Wed. 22 February   

Thu. 23 February   

Fri. 24 February   

------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------- 

Mon. 27 February   

Tue. 28 February   

Wed. 1 March • Lab report 23:59 

 


